MARCA

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
DERBI
DERBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
HONDA
MALAGUTI

PNEUMATICO 120/70-12 TF-SC TL 58P

MODELLO

Habana

Habana Custom (PKO01/PKE10)
SXR 4T 3V E5 HE NEW CONFORT
SXR 4T 3V E5 HE NEW CONFORT
Habana Custom

Atlantis 02 Air

Atlantis 02 Air

Atlantis 4T

Atlantis 4T

Atlantis Air

Atlantis Air

Atlantis Lc

Atlantis Lc

Boulevard 2T

Boulevard 2T

Boulevard 4T

Boulevard 4T

Atlantis 2T

Atlantis 2T

Boulevard 4T

Boulevard 4T

Boulevard / Boulevard E3
Boulevard / Boulevard E3
Boulevard / Boulevard E3
Boulevard / Boulevard E3
MSX / MSX ABS

F12 Phantom Air

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
125
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
125
125
150
150
125
50

ANNI

1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
1999 - 2002
2002 - 2006
2002 - 2006
2004 - 2012
2004 - 2012
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2001
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2006
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2013 - 2024
1994 - 1998

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

F12 Phantom Air Eurol

F12 Phantom LC

F12 Phantom LC Eurol

F12 Phantom LC Twin Disks

F12 Phantom Rst Air Euro 2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro 2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2

F12 Phantom Rst. Air E2 (ZIM46)
F12 Phantom Rst. Air Eurol

F12 Phantom Rst. Air Euro2

F12 Phantom Rst. LC Eurol (ZIM47)
F12 Phantom Rst. LC Euro2 (ZJM48)
Trekker Road R12 C/Antifurto
Trekker Road R12 S/Antifurto
FLY 2T

FLY 2T

FLY 4T

FLY 4T

FLY 4T 2V

FLY 4T 2V

FLY 4T 4V

FLY 4T 4V

Vespa Sprint 2T

Vespa Sprint 4T 4V

FLY /FLY E3

FLY /FLY E3

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 DT

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 DT

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 LEM

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
125

1999 - 2000
1994 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1998 - 1998
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 0000
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
2005 - 2015
2005 - 2015
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2012 - 2014
2012 - 2014
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2015
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2013 - 2017
2013 - 2017
2012 - 2014

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 LEM

MP3 (M47300)

MP3 Hybrid (M65100)

MP3 IE 4T-4V (M63100)

MP3 Touring IE (M63100)

Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS (M80100)

Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS ARMANI (M80101)
Vespa GTS E3 (M31300)

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 (MA3100)

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 (MA3700)

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 (MD3200)

Vespa GTS IE Super 4V (M45300)
Vespa GTS IE Super 4V (M45300)
Vespa GTS IE Super Sport 4V (M45300)
Vespa GTS IE Super Sport 4V (M45300)
Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4 (MA3100)
Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4 (MA3700)
Vespa GTV (M31301)

Vespa GTV Navy E3 (M31301)

Vespa Primavera 4T 3V IE ABS E5 (MD1100)
Vespa Sprint 4T 3V (M81300)

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V ABS (M81301)
Vespa Sprint 4T 3V IE ABS E5 (MD1101)
Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 (MA3200)

Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4 (MA3200)
Vespa Primavera E5 (MD12M)

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V ABS (M81401)
Vespa Sprint Sport E5 (M12M)

MP3 (ZAPM47201)

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
250

2012 - 2014
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2013
2013 - 2019
2015 - 2015
2007 - 2012
2016 - 2018
2019 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2020
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2020 - 2022
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2020 - 2022
2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2020 - 2022
2015 - 2016
2020 - 2022
2006 - 2009

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
SYM

MP3 LT (ZAPM64100)

MP3 MIC (ZAPM63200)

Vespa GT 60 (M45102)

Vespa GTS (M45100)

Vespa GTS ABS (M45101)

Vespa GTV (M45102)

Vespa GTV Navy E3 (M45102)

MP3 IE LT Touring / Sport (M64102)

MP3 IE MIC (M63301)

MP3 IE Touring (M63301)

MP3 LT 4V E3 lbrid (M72100)

Vespa GTS IE (M45200)

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 EMEA (MA45200)
Vespa GTS IE HPE 4T 4V ABS E5 (MD31M)
Vespa GTS IE Super ABS E4 EMEA (MA45200)
Vespa GTS IE Touring (M45200)

Vespa GTS SUPER HPE 4T 4V IE ABS
Vespa GTV SEI GIORNI IE E5 ABS

Vespa GTV Sei Giorni IE ABS E4 (MA3302)
Vespa GTV Sei Giorni IE ABS E4 EMEA (MA3602)
MP3 (M59100/M59101)

MP3 IE LT (M64200)

MP3 IE LT Sport (M64200)

MP3 IE LT Touring (M64200)

MP3 MIC (M59102)

MP3 RL Touring (M59101)

MP3 LT Sport - Business (M64300)

MP3 RL Sport - Business (M59200)

Fiddle EURO5

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
500
50

2009 - 2010
2008 - 2009
2006 - 2008
2005 - 2014
2005 - 2014
2006 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2010 - 2014
2010 - 2011
2011 - 2012
2010 - 2015
2014 - 2016
2016 - 2018
2020 - 2022
2016 - 2018
2011 - 2016
2020 - 2022
2020 - 2022
2017 - 2017
2019 - 2021
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2012
2021 - 2021

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Symply 11 4T

X Pro 4T

Symply / Symply 1l

X Pro

CSJog R

YN F Neo&#039;s 4T
YN Neo&#039;s

YN Neo&#039;s E2
YN Neo&#039;s Easy
NXC Cygnus X

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

50
50
125
125
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
150
150
150
180

2009 - 2014
2013 - 2015
2007 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2002 - 2013
2009 - 2021
1997 - 2001
2002 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2004 - 2013
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2009
1998 - 2000
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2003
2003 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




